Position
City Attorney
Assistant City Mgr. - Comm

Dev
Director Of Parks And

Recreation
Director Of Public Works
Director Of Admin Services

Public Affairs Director

Finance Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Department

Department Heads -
Department Heads

Department Heads -
Department Heads

Department Heads -
Department Heads

Department Heads -
Department Heads

Department Heads -
Department Heads

Department Heads -
Department Heads

Department Heads -
Department Heads

Total Wages

$333,955

$227,648

$205,831

$202,383

$173,919

$152,885

$143,257

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$71,551
$66,513
$61,670
$61,994
$53,741

$50,319

$45,794



