Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Cupertino	Department Heads - Department Heads	\$333,955	\$71,551
Assistant City Mgr Comm Dev		Cupertino	Department Heads - Department Heads	\$227,648	\$66,513
Director Of Parks And Recreation		Cupertino	Department Heads - Department Heads	\$205,831	\$61,670
Director Of Public Works		Cupertino	Department Heads - Department Heads	\$202,383	\$61,994
Director Of Admin Services		Cupertino	Department Heads - Department Heads	\$173,919	\$53,741
Public Affairs Director		Cupertino	Department Heads - Department Heads	\$152,885	\$50,319
Finance Manager		Cupertino	Department Heads - Department Heads	\$143,257	\$45,794